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This map depicts the courses of waterways of western Mecklenburg 
County prior to the construction of Lake Norman (1963), Mountain 
Island Lake (1924), and Lake Wylie (1924) on the Catawba River.
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ROCKY RIVER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1751
POPLAR TENT PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1751
SUGAW CREEK PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1755
STEELE CREEK PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1760
HOPEWELL PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1762
PROVIDENCE PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1767
PHILADELPHIA PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1770
MORNING STAR LUTHERAN CHURCH, 1775
HARRISON METHODIST CHURCH, 1785
GILEAD ARP CHURCH, 1787
PROSPERITY ARP CHURCH, 1788
SARDIS PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1790
FLINT HILL BAPTIST CHURCH, 1792
STEELE CREEK ARP CHURCH, 1793
RAMAH PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1795
BACK CREEK ARP CHURCH, 1802
PAW CREEK PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1809
TRINITY METHODIST (BUCKHILL) CHURCH, 1815
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH, 1819

1

3

4

5

10

6

7

8

12

9

13

17

19

2

11

16

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

LEGEND OF EARLY CHURCHES

PLEASANT HILL
PRESBYTERIAN
CHURCH, 1836
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METHODIST
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CHURCH, 1887

SAINT MARK'S EPISCOPAL 
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MALLARD CREEK
PRESBYTERIAN

CHURCH, 1824

NEWELL
PRESBYTERIAN
CHURCH, 1889
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MULBERRY
PRESBYTERIAN
CHURCH, 1888

MOUNT OLIVE
PRESBYTERIAN
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ZOAR METHODIST
CHURCH, 1861
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MATTHEWS
METHODIST
CHURCH, 1877

UNITY
PRESBYTERIAN
CHURCH, 1764

SAINT JOSEPHS
CATHOLIC

CHURCH, 1842
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This map is the property of Donna J. 
Johnson and may not be copied in its 
entirety or in any portion to be used in any 
commercial publication or on any 
commercial or non-commercial website.  
Use of this map is restricted to private, 
not-for-profit genealogical and historical 
researchers.  Links may be added from 
personal non-commercial websites with 
permission from the owner. This map may 
not be copied for use on any other website.
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